
ACADEMIC STAFF 

According to national legislation (Greek Law 4957/2022), teaching duties in the MSc 

program are assigned yearly to academic staff members by the Assembly of DEEE. The 

following classes of academic staff members can get a teaching assignment:  

1. Professors of DEEE or of other Departments of the same or other Greek University,  

2. Professors Emeriti or retired professors of DEEE or of other Departments of the same 
or other Greek University, 

3. Adjunct professors, 

4. On-contract professors, 

5. Visiting professors or Visiting researchers,  

6. Researchers and other scientists tenured in the research and technology institutions 
described in Greek Law 4310/Gov. Gazette 258/A/2014, or in any other Research 
Center or Institute, in Greece or abroad, 

7. Renowned scientists with specialized knowledge and experience in the MSc program 
subject. 

MSc thesis supervision duties may be assigned to any academic staff member of the first 6 

classes enumerated above, provided they hold a PhD in a relevant field. MSc thesis 

supervision duties are assigned yearly by the Assembly of DEEE. The same body may assign 

such duties to academic staff members that do not teach in the MSc program but hold a PhD 

in a relevant field.  

All academic staff members involved in teaching or supervision are entitled to renumeration 

against the program budget, according to the provision of Greek Law 4957/2022, article 83, 

as it stands. 

The Assembly of DEEE may assign Teaching Assistantship (TA) duties to PhD candidates 

enrolled in the Departmental PhD program of studies. In these cases, PhD candidates offer 

ancillary work in the MSc program courses and laboratories under the supervision of an 

academic staff member.  

Regarding teaching assignment, MSc course modules fall under the ‘horizontal’ or the 

‘research’ categories.  

A. Teaching assignments for the 4 ‘horizontal’ course modules (A.01, A.02, B.01, C.03) 

Full Name Course Module teaching 

assignment (hours/week) 

Contact 

Potirakis, Stelios 

Professor, DEEE 

A.01 Research Methodology – 

Scientific Writing (2.5) 

spoti@uniwa.gr +30 210 538-1550 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option

=com_content&view=article&id=103  

Famelis, Ioannis 

Professor, DEEE 

Α.01 Research Methodology – 

Scientific Writing (0.5) 

ifamelis@uniwa.gr +30 210 538-1245 

mailto:spoti@uniwa.gr
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=103
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=103
mailto:ifamelis@uniwa.gr


Full Name Course Module teaching 

assignment (hours/week) 

Contact 

A.02 Scientific Computing and 

Mathematical Modeling (1.5) 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option

=com_content&view=article&id=109  

Papadopoulos, Pericles 

Professor, DEEE 

Α.02 Scientific Computing and 

Mathematical Modeling (0.5) 

ppapadop@uniwa.gr +30 210 538-1243 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option

=com_content&view=article&id=113  

Chorianopoulos, Christos 

Assist. Professor, DEEE 

Α.02 Scientific Computing and 

Mathematical Modeling (1.0) 

cchorian@uniwa.gr +30 210 538-1047 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option

=com_content&view=article&id=1303  

Voudouris, Konstantinos 

Professor, DEEE 

Β.01 Ethical and Legal Issues of 

Emerging Technologies (3.0)  

kvoud@uniwa.gr +30 210 538-1313 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option

=com_content&view=article&id=126  

Rangoussi, Maria 

Professor, DEEE 

C.03 Seminar in Electrical and 

Electronics Engineering (3.0) 

mariar@uniwa.gr +30 210 538-1224 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option

=com_content&view=article&id=73  

B. Teaching assignments for the 4 ‘research’ course modules (A.03, B.02, C.01, C.02) 

All DEEE academic staff members as well as Laboratory Teaching Staff members who hold a PhD 

in a relevant field may propose a research topic in the program annual call and undertake the 

supervision of students who will apply and enroll to carry out research on that topic. This  means 

that they get teaching assignment in the following 4 ‘research’ course modules:  

• MSCRES.A.03 «Supervised Research Ι» (Compulsory, 18 ECTS, graded) 

• MSCRES.B.02 «Supervised Research ΙΙ» (Compulsory, 24 ECTS, graded) 

• MSCRES.C.01 «MSc Thesis» (Compulsory, 30 ECTS, graded) 

• MSCRES.C.02 «Publication of Research Results» (Compulsory, 0 ECTS, ON/OFF) 

Curricula Vitae, research interests and research indices of all DEEE academic staff members as 

well as Laboratory Teaching Staff members who hold a PhD and are therefore eligible to supervise 

students in this MSc program are available online at the DEEE website 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/personnel-el/dep-el along with contact information. An alphabetic list 

follows:  

DEEE academic staff 

nr. Full name Grade E-mail 

1 Alexandridis, Alexandros Professor alexx@uniwa.gr 

2 Angeli, Chrysanthi Professor angeli@uniwa.gr 

3 Chorianopoulos, Christos Assistant Professor cchorian@uniwa.gr 

4 Famelis, Ioannis Professor ifamelis@uniwa.gr 

https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=109
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=109
mailto:ppapadop@uniwa.gr
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=113
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=113
mailto:cchorian@uniwa.gr
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1303
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1303
mailto:kvoud@uniwa.gr
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=126
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=126
mailto:mariar@uniwa.gr
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=73
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=73
https://eee.uniwa.gr/el/personnel-el/dep-el
mailto:alexx@uniwa.gr
mailto:angeli@uniwa.gr
mailto:cchorian@uniwa.gr
mailto:ifamelis@uniwa.gr


5 Galata, Sotiria Assistant Professor sgalata@uniwa.gr 

6 Goustouridis, Dimitrios Associate Professor dgousto@uniwa.gr 

7 Ioannidis, George Professor gioan@uniwa.gr 

8 Kachris, Christoforos Assistant Professor kachris@uniwa.gr  

9 Kalkanis, Konstantinos Assistant Professor k.kalkanis@uniwa.gr 

10 Kalogeropoulou, Sofia Professor skalog@uniwa.gr 

11 Kaltsas, Grigoris Professor gkaltsas@uniwa.gr 

12 Kalyvas, Dimitrios Professor dikal@uniwa.gr 

13 Kaminaris, Stavros Professor skamin@uniwa.gr 

14 Kandris, Xenofon-Dionisis Professor dkandris@uniwa.gr 

15 Karabetsos, Sotiris Associate Professor sotoskar@uniwa.gr 

16 Karaisas, Petros Associate Professor karaisas@uniwa.gr 

17 Kontargyri, Vassiliki Assistant Professor vkont@uniwa.gr  

18 Koulouras, Grigorios Associate Professor gregkoul@uniwa.gr 

19 Kripotou, Sofia Assistant Professor skrypotou@uniwa.gr  

20 Kyriakis-Bitzaros, Efstathios Professor mpitz@uniwa.gr 

21 Leonidopoulos, Georgios Associate Professor gleon@uniwa.gr 

22 Malatestas, Pantelis Professor pmal@uniwa.gr 

23 Manousakis, Nikolaos Associate Professor manousakis_n@uniwa.gr 

24 Metafas, Dimitris Assistant Professor dmetafas@uniwa.gr 

25 Mitilineos, Stelios Professor smitil@uniwa.gr 

26 Moronis, Antonios Professor amoronis@uniwa.gr 

27 Moutzouris, Konstantinos Professor moutzouris@uniwa.gr 

28 Papadopoulos, Pericles Professor ppapadop@uniwa.gr 

29 Papageorgas, Panagiotis Professor ppapag@uniwa.gr 

30 Patrikakis, Charalampos Professor bpatr@uniwa.gr 

31 Patsis, George Professor patsisg@uniwa.gr 

32 Photopoulos, Panagiotis Associate Professor pphotopoulos@uniwa.gr 

33 Piromalis, Dimitrios Associate Professor piromali@uniwa.gr 

34 Potirakis, Stelios Professor spoti@uniwa.gr 

35 Psomopoulos, Constantinos Professor cpsomop@uniwa.gr 

36 Rangoussi, Maria Professor mariar@uniwa.gr 

37 Sarri, Elena Lecturer elena_s@uniwa.gr 

38 Savaidis, Stylianos Professor ssavaid@uniwa.gr 

39 Simos, Iraklis Associate Professor simos@uniwa.gr 

40 Stathopoulos, Nikolaos Professor nstath@uniwa.gr 

41 Stavrakas, Ilias Professor ilias@uniwa.gr 
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mailto:gioan@uniwa.gr
mailto:kachris@uniwa.gr
mailto:k.kalkanis@uniwa.gr
mailto:skalog@uniwa.gr
mailto:gkaltsas@uniwa.gr
mailto:dikal@uniwa.gr
mailto:skamin@uniwa.gr
mailto:dkandris@uniwa.gr
mailto:sotoskar@uniwa.gr
mailto:karaisas@uniwa.gr
mailto:vkont@uniwa.gr
mailto:gregkoul@uniwa.gr
mailto:skrypotou@uniwa.gr
mailto:mpitz@uniwa.gr
mailto:gleon@uniwa.gr
mailto:pmal@uniwa.gr
mailto:manousakis_n@uniwa.gr
mailto:dmetafas@uniwa.gr
mailto:smitil@uniwa.gr
mailto:amoronis@uniwa.gr
mailto:moutzouris@uniwa.gr
mailto:ppapadop@uniwa.gr
mailto:ppapag@uniwa.gr
mailto:bpatr@uniwa.gr
mailto:patsisg@uniwa.gr
mailto:pphotopoulos@uniwa.gr
mailto:piromali@uniwa.gr
mailto:spoti@uniwa.gr
mailto:cpsomop@uniwa.gr
mailto:mariar@uniwa.gr
mailto:elena_s@uniwa.gr
mailto:ssavaid@uniwa.gr
mailto:simos@uniwa.gr
mailto:nstath@uniwa.gr
mailto:ilias@uniwa.gr


42 Syggeridou, Olympiada Lecturer osygger@uniwa.gr 

43 Tatlas, Nicolas-Alexander Professor ntatlas@uniwa.gr 

44 Tsakiridis, Odysseus Assistant Professor odytsak@uniwa.gr 

45 Tsekouras, George Associate Professor gtsekouras@uniwa.gr 

46 Tsiakas, Panagiotis Lecturer ptsiakas@uniwa.gr 

47 Valamontes, Evangelos Professor vala@uniwa.gr 

48 Varsamis, Christos-Platon Professor cvars@uniwa.gr 

49 Vassiliadis, Savvas Professor svas@uniwa.gr 

50 Vokas, Georgios Professor gvokas@uniwa.gr 

51 Voudouris, Konstantinos Professor kvoud@uniwa.gr 

52 Zachariadou, Aikaterini-Styliani Professor zacharia@uniwa.gr 

53 Zervas, Evangelos Professor ezervas@uniwa.gr 

54 Zois, Elias Associate Professor ezois@uniwa.gr 

 

DEEE Laboratory Teaching Staff members with a PhD  

nr. Full name Grade E-mail 

1 Christakis, Ioannis Laboratory Teaching Staff  jchr@uniwa.gr 

2 Feidakis, Michail Laboratory Teaching Staff  m.feidakis@uniwa.gr 

3 Ferles, Christos Laboratory Teaching Staff  xferles@uniwa.gr 
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